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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 24/08/2020)

Editorial Styling and
Creative Direction 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
418B; Staff: NOONAN,
John; PATEL,Reena

Editorial Styling and
Creative Direction 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
418B; Staff: NOONAN,
John; PATEL,Reena

Editorial Styling and
Creative Direction 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
418B; Staff: NOONAN,
John; PATEL,Reena

Editorial Styling and
Creative Direction 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
418B; Staff: NOONAN,
John; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
524:Short Courses
Room; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

Editorial Styling and
Creative Direction 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
418B; Staff: NOONAN,
John; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
524:Short Courses
Room; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
524:Short Courses
Room; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
524:Short Courses
Room; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: JPS_
524:Short Courses
Room; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
24/08/2020

Tuesday
25/08/2020

Wednesday
26/08/2020

Thursday
27/08/2020

Friday
28/08/2020

Saturday
29/08/2020

Sunday
30/08/2020
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 31/08/2020)

Late Summer Bank Holiday -
UAL CLosed
08:00-22:00

Understanding Fabrics: Fabric
Construction        
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:
00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Roo
m: JPS_515; Staff: PATEL,Jyoti;
WILSON,Janet

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising: Luxury Brands 
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-16:
00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Roo
m: JPS_317B; Staff: KNEVETT,
Edward; PATEL,Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising: Advanced 
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-16:
30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Roo
m: JPS_317A; Staff:
MIDDLETON,Hannah; PATEL,
Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising: Advanced 
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-16:
30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Roo
m: JPS_317A; Staff:
MIDDLETON,Hannah; PATEL,
Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising: Luxury Brands 
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-16:
00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Staff
: KNEVETT,Edward; PATEL,
Reena

Fashion Buying and
Merchandising: Advanced 
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-16:
30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Staff
: MIDDLETON,Hannah; PATEL,
Reena

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
31/08/2020

Tuesday
01/09/2020

Wednesday
02/09/2020

Thursday
03/09/2020

Friday
04/09/2020

Saturday
05/09/2020

Sunday
06/09/2020
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 07/09/2020)

Makeup
Workshop
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: LG_A207;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena;
WALKER,
Samantha

Essential Guide
to the Fashion
Business 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: HH_302; 
Staff: LOWE,
Alison; PATEL,
Reena

Essential Guide
to the Fashion
Business 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: HH_302; 
Staff: LOWE,
Alison; PATEL,
Reena

Fashion Media
Styling: Editorial

Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
16:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
418B; Staff:
NOONAN,John;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Media
Styling: Editorial

Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
16:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
418B; Staff:
NOONAN,John;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Media
Styling: Editorial

Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
16:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
418B; Staff:
NOONAN,John;
PATEL,Reena

Principles of
Personal
Fashion Styling
1 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
415A; Staff:
HOLMAN,Polly;
NOONAN,John

Principles of
Personal
Fashion Styling
1 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
415A; Staff:
HOLMAN,Polly;
NOONAN,John

Principles of
Personal
Fashion Styling
1 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
415A; Staff:
HOLMAN,Polly;
NOONAN,John

Principles of
Personal
Fashion Styling
1 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_
415A; Staff:
HOLMAN,Polly;
NOONAN,John

Principles of
Personal
Fashion Styling
1 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_511;
Staff: HOLMAN,
Polly; NOONAN,
John

Luxury Brand
Management
and Product
Design 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_606;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena

Fashion Buying
and
Merchandising:
Intensive 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_524:
Short Courses
Room; Staff:
NEWBERY,
Malcolm; PATEL,
Reena

Luxury Brand
Management
and Product
Design 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_606;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena

Luxury Brand
Management
and Product
Design 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_606;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena

Luxury Brand
Management
and Product
Design 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_606;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena

Luxury Brand
Management
and Product
Design 
Z Other: Short
Courses, 10:00-
17:00

Group: LCF_
Short Courses; 
Room: JPS_607;
Staff: PATEL,
Reena

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
07/09/2020

Tuesday
08/09/2020

Wednesday
09/09/2020

Thursday
10/09/2020

Friday
11/09/2020

Saturday
12/09/2020

Sunday
13/09/2020
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 21/12/2020)

UAL Closed (Christmas Day)
08:00-22:00

**UAL Closed**  

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
21/12/2020

Tuesday
22/12/2020

Wednesday
23/12/2020

Thursday
24/12/2020

Friday
25/12/2020

Saturday
26/12/2020

Sunday
27/12/2020
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 28/12/2020)

Public Holiday Boxing Day
08:00-22:00

**Public Holiday**  

Public Holiday - New Year's Day
08:00-22:00

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
28/12/2020

Tuesday
29/12/2020

Wednesday
30/12/2020

Thursday
31/12/2020

Friday
01/01/2021

Saturday
02/01/2021

Sunday
03/01/2021

Page 5, published 28/03/2022 20:06:58 - University of the Arts London - CELCAT Timetabling



This Timetable is a 'snapshot' generated at the time shown in the footer. Check the web Celcat Calendar online for any changes.
Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 29/03/2021)

Public Holiday (Good Friday)
08:00-22:00

**Public Holiday (Good Friday)**  Good
Friday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
29/03/2021

Tuesday
30/03/2021

Wednesday
31/03/2021

Thursday
01/04/2021

Friday
02/04/2021

Saturday
03/04/2021

Sunday
04/04/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 05/04/2021)

Public Holiday (Easter Monday)
08:00-22:00

**Public Holiday (Easter Monday)**  Easter
Monday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
05/04/2021

Tuesday
06/04/2021

Wednesday
07/04/2021

Thursday
08/04/2021

Friday
09/04/2021

Saturday
10/04/2021

Sunday
11/04/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 03/05/2021)

Public Holiday (May Day)
08:00-22:00

**Public Holiday (May Day)**  May Day

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
03/05/2021

Tuesday
04/05/2021

Wednesday
05/05/2021

Thursday
06/05/2021

Friday
07/05/2021

Saturday
08/05/2021

Sunday
09/05/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 31/05/2021)

Public Holiday (Spring Bank Holiday)
08:00-22:00

**Public Holiday (Spring Bank Holiday)** 
Spring Holiday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
31/05/2021

Tuesday
01/06/2021

Wednesday
02/06/2021

Thursday
03/06/2021

Friday
04/06/2021

Saturday
05/06/2021

Sunday
06/06/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 28/06/2021)

Professional Sewing Skills 
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Room: CR_
104:Sample Room; Staff: SAWYERS,
Banetta

Professional Sewing Skills 
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Room: CR_104:
Sample Room; Staff: SAWYERS,Banetta

Professional Sewing Skills 
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Room: CR_104:
Sample Room; Staff: SAWYERS,Banetta

Professional Sewing Skills 
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Room: CR_104:
Sample Room; Staff: SAWYERS,Banetta

Professional Sewing Skills 
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Room: CR_104:
Sample Room; Staff: SAWYERS,Banetta

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
28/06/2021

Tuesday
29/06/2021

Wednesday
30/06/2021

Thursday
01/07/2021

Friday
02/07/2021

Saturday
03/07/2021

Sunday
04/07/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 02/08/2021)

Fashion Film Short
Course 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:30-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
A205; LG_A206; Staff:
MCGOVERN,David;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Film Short
Course 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:30-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
A205; LG_A206; LG_
C103; Staff:
MCGOVERN,David;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Film Short
Course 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:30-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
A205; LG_A206; LG_
C103; Staff:
MCGOVERN,David;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Film Short
Course 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:30-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
A205; LG_A206; LG_
C103; Staff:
MCGOVERN,David;
PATEL,Reena

Fashion Film Short
Course 
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:30-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
A205; LG_A206; LG_
C103; Staff:
MCGOVERN,David;
PATEL,Reena

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
02/08/2021

Tuesday
03/08/2021

Wednesday
04/08/2021

Thursday
05/08/2021

Friday
06/08/2021

Saturday
07/08/2021

Sunday
08/08/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 09/08/2021)

Womenswear Pattern Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff: SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff: SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff: SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff: SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses, 10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff: SHELLARD,Ann

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
09/08/2021

Tuesday
10/08/2021

Wednesday
11/08/2021

Thursday
12/08/2021

Friday
13/08/2021

Saturday
14/08/2021

Sunday
15/08/2021
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Group timetable - LCF_Short Courses (wk starting 16/08/2021)

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Womenswear Pattern
Cutting Intensive
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-17:00

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Rooms: LG_
B010; LG_B010B; Staff:
SHELLARD,Ann

Introduction to
Womenswear Pattern
Cutting
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: LG_
D104; Staff: DAVIS-
BONNICK,Claudette

Introduction to
Womenswear Pattern
Cutting
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: LG_
D104; Staff: DAVIS-
BONNICK,Claudette

Introduction to
Womenswear Pattern
Cutting
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: LG_
D104; Staff: DAVIS-
BONNICK,Claudette

Introduction to
Womenswear Pattern
Cutting
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: LG_
D104; Staff: DAVIS-
BONNICK,Claudette

Introduction to
Womenswear Pattern
Cutting
Z Other: Short Courses,
10:00-16:30

Group: LCF_Short
Courses; Room: LG_
D104; Staff: DAVIS-
BONNICK,Claudette

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

22:00

Monday
16/08/2021

Tuesday
17/08/2021

Wednesday
18/08/2021

Thursday
19/08/2021

Friday
20/08/2021

Saturday
21/08/2021

Sunday
22/08/2021
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